6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
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7:00 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

TOWN OF UNDERHILL
ENERGY COMMITTEE AGENDA
Underhill Town Hall
6:30 P.M. Wednesday, March 8, 2017

Call Meeting to Order/Adjustments to Agenda

Public Comment Period

Review/Approve February Minutes

Discussion of meeting 1/11/17 with Jericho Energy Task Force

Review on-going projects for 2017
street lights

Rt 15 bus issue

web site approach

library purchases?

Committee Operations
e election of Chair, Vice Chair, Secretary
e Next regularly scheduled meeting — April 12, 2017

Adjourn Energy Committee Meeting



